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34.74% 534

34.74% 534

30.51% 469

Q1
Choose your current grade.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 1,537
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21.07% 327

42.27% 656

36.66% 569

Q2
I attend the following school:
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 1,552
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12.93% 339

56.81% 1,489

23.08% 605

5.30% 139

1.87% 49

Q3
I like my school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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8.66% 227

49.79% 1,305

28.46% 746

10.99% 288

2.10% 55

Q4
My school is kept clean and maintained.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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14.15% 371

55.36% 1,451

22.51% 590

6.14% 161

1.83% 48

Q5
I feel like I belong at my school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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16.37% 429

48.68% 1,276

25.68% 673

6.45% 169

2.82% 74

Q6
I would recommend this school to others.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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8.97% 235

36.28% 951

33.77% 885

16.25% 426

4.73% 124

Q7
Teachers and other adults at this school listen to students' ideas about
how to improve the school.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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13.12% 344

53.64% 1,406

22.59% 592

7.94% 208

2.71% 71

Q8
I have opportunities to express myself at school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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42.66% 1,118

44.98% 1,179

8.74% 229

2.56% 67

1.07% 28

Q9
Students have many opportunities in my school to get involved in
sports, clubs, and other school activities outside of class.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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57.46% 1,506

42.54% 1,115

Q10
I am involved in an after or before school club or activity.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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42.20% 1,106

57.80% 1,515

Q11
I am involved in athletics at school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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18.10% 319

42.74% 753

10.56% 186

35.53% 626

12.37% 218

18.33% 323

5.11% 90

8.46% 149

3.12% 55

8.06% 142

47.28% 833

Q12
If you do not participate in clubs, activities, or athletics after school,
why not? Check all that apply.

Answered: 1,762
 Skipped: 859

Total Respondents: 1,762  
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I work after school.

I have too much homework.

I have family obligations.

I participate in other community activities.

I'm nervous about trying new things.

I don't know who is participating.

My friends would make fun of me.

I don't have transportation to get home.

It's too expensive.

I don't feel welcome.

There is nothing offered that interests me.
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20.72% 543

49.45% 1,296

24.19% 634

4.24% 111

1.41% 37

Q13
There are high expectations for learning at my school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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1.56% 41

11.90% 312

38.27% 1,003

36.05% 945

12.21% 320

Q14
Students at my school do all their homework.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Strongly
agree

Agree Neither
agree nor
disagree

Disagree Strongly
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2022-2023

15 / 49

7.29% 191

23.50% 616

41.93% 1,099

21.10% 553

6.18% 162

Q15
Students at my school think it is OK to cheat.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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9.77% 256

28.00% 734

38.80% 1,017

17.36% 455

6.07% 159

Q16
Students at my school think it is OK to cheat if other students are
cheating.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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12.59% 330

41.17% 1,079

14.54% 381

20.49% 537

11.22% 294

Q17
I have gone for extra help with my teachers outside of class time.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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12.90% 338

52.19% 1,368

24.69% 647

8.09% 212

2.14% 56

Q18
My teachers give me the opportunity to show what I have learned in
many ways.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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12.13% 318

49.52% 1,298

25.49% 668

10.11% 265

2.75% 72

Q19
My teachers show me how to understand and learn from my
mistakes.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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7.33% 192

39.26% 1,029

49.56% 1,299

3.85% 101

Q20
My teachers engage me in learning and keep my interest.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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13.77% 361

38.61% 1,012

42.39% 1,111

5.23% 137

Q21
My teachers encourage students to take risks and share their ideas
about things we are learning in class.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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14.27% 374

34.49% 904

43.19% 1,132

8.05% 211

Q22
My teachers help me improve my work if I do poorly on an
assignment.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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27.89% 731

41.13% 1,078

28.04% 735

2.94% 77

Q23
My teachers challenge me to do my personal best.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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22.47% 589

40.37% 1,058

32.51% 852

4.65% 122

Q24
My teachers value my voice and my contributions in class.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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Q25
How much do each of these classroom activities and approach to
assignments interest or engage you?

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0
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34.15% 895

33.35% 874

21.67% 568

6.98% 183

3.85% 101

Q26
I have seen students spread rumors or gossip through social media.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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6.91% 181

11.26% 295

21.06% 552

32.35% 848

28.42% 745

Q27
I have been the target of hurtful communication through social media.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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29.57% 775

45.10% 1,182

16.67% 437

5.72% 150

2.94% 77

Q28
In my school, there are clear rules against physically hurting other
people (for example, hitting, pushing, or tripping).

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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27.13% 711

46.24% 1,212

17.05% 447

6.56% 172

3.01% 79

Q29
There are clear consequences for breaking the rules.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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4.08% 107

9.35% 245

15.53% 407

32.28% 846

38.76% 1,016

Q30
I have been hurt or physically threatened by other students.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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11.75% 308

16.37% 429

25.30% 663

21.59% 566

24.99% 655

Q31
I think alcohol and/or drug abuse is a problem at my school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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7.97% 209

21.29% 558

21.86% 573

28.92% 758

19.95% 523

Q32
I have seen students being physically hurt at school more than once
by other students (for example, pushed, slapped, punched, or beaten up).

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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10.72% 281

30.33% 795

26.97% 707

20.83% 546

11.14% 292

Q33
Adults at my school apply the same school rules to all students
equally.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Strongly
agree

Agree Neither
agree nor
disagree

Disagree Strongly
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2022-2023

34 / 49

17.55% 460

50.67% 1,328

22.32% 585

6.68% 175

2.79% 73

Q34
I feel my school has procedures in place to keep me safe.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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51.01% 1,337

42.16% 1,105

47.92% 1,256

54.37% 1,425

19.08% 500

38.61% 1,012

29.49% 773

44.49% 1,166

27.97% 733

26.75% 701

19.15% 502

24.30% 637

11.26% 295

12.44% 326

Q35
I have seen students being mean to each other because of the
following (check all that apply):

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2,621  
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44.79% 1,174

33.46% 877

12.97% 340

8.78% 230

Q36
I have been insulted, teased, made fun of, or excluded by other
students at my school.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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48.30% 1,266

5.65% 148

5.80% 152

40.25% 1,055

Q37
If you were insulted, teased, made fun of, or excluded did you report
it?

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Does not apply to me.

Yes, I reported it and was satisfied.

Yes, I reported but was dissatisfied with the result.

No, I did not report it.
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Q38
I feel physically safe when in the following spaces at school:
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0
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School in general

Classrooms

Media Center / Learning Commons

School bathrooms

Cafeteria

Hallways

Parking lots
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Walking to and from school
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Gym / locker rooms
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4.69% 123

29.45% 772

41.51% 1,088

16.52% 433

7.82% 205

Q39
Students at my school treat each other with courtesy and respect.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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6.75% 177

34.95% 916

36.32% 952

14.65% 384

7.33% 192

Q40
Students in this school respect each other's differences (for example,
gender, race, culture, disability, sexual orientation, learning differences,

etc.).
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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4.62% 121

24.11% 632

41.21% 1,080

21.21% 556

8.85% 232

Q41
Students at this school will try to stop students from insulting or
making fun of others.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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8.89% 233

56.89% 1,491

27.20% 713

4.88% 128

2.14% 56

Q42
Students at my school help each other when asked.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Strongly
agree

Agree Neither
agree nor
disagree

Disagree Strongly
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2022-2023

43 / 49

14.31% 375

30.56% 801

35.18% 922

15.22% 399

4.73% 124

Q43
There are groups of students who exclude others and make them feel
bad for not being part of the group.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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44.94% 1,178

55.06% 1,443

Q44
I know how to report anonymously using the TIPS line.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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49.98% 1,310

26.71% 700

23.31% 611

Q45
While at school I have been taught ways to manage stress (like
mindfulness, breathing, yoga, or other stress reducer activities).

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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28.35% 743

41.13% 1,078

16.06% 421

7.71% 202

6.75% 177

Q46
There is at least one adult at my school that I can talk to when I have
a problem or concern.

Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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24.80% 650

48.68% 1,276

16.02% 420

5.84% 153

4.65% 122

Q47
In addition to my teachers, I know there are other staff in the building
that can help me (school counselor, social worker, school psychologist,

dean).
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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15.60% 409

43.69% 1,145

35.98% 943

4.73% 124

Q48
My teachers communicate important day-to-day information to me.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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25.72% 674

47.27% 1,239

22.40% 587

2.94% 77

1.68% 44

Q49
My parents/guardians are made to feel welcome at this school.
Answered: 2,621
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,621
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